Features
■	�Compact, high-thrust motors for space efficiency
■	�Shorter cycle time with a maximum speed of 5.0 m/s
■	�Boost thrust and speed with expanded servo amplifier combinations
■	�Simplified inventory control with connection of a single type of module
New Product Release
November 2025 [SV2511-1E]
AC Servo System

3
4
Primary-Side Model Designation
	●Connection model
L M - H 4 M P 3 A - 0 7 T - K S S 0 (Primary side: coil)
Secondary-Side Model Designation
L M - H 4 M S 3 0 - 0 9 0 - K S S 0 (Secondary side: magnet)
Symbol Maximum speed [m/s]
T 5.0
Symbol Length
(nominal)  (Note 1) [mm]
Continuous thrust
[N]
Number of
primary-side modules
A-07 70 72 1
B-14 130 144 2
C-21 190 216 3
D-28 250 288 4
E-36 310 360 5
F-43 370 432 6
G-50 430 504 7
H-57 490 576 8
Notes:  1.	This length includes the end blocks enclosed with the front set and the front set
with thermistor.
Symbol Width (nominal) [mm]
3 55
Primary side (coil)
Secondary side (magnet)
Symbol Length (nominal) [mm]
090 90
Symbol Width (nominal) [mm]
3 55
	●Purchase model
L M - H 4 M P 3 A - 0 7 T - H S T - K S S 0 (Primary side: coil)
	●Model category
Model name Application Example
Connection model Use when writing servo amplifier parameters LM-H4MP3E-36T-KSS0 (5-module connected model)
Purchase model Use when purchasing the product LM-H4MP3A-07T-HS-KSS0 (Front set model)
Symbol Set name Thermistor
HST Front set with thermistor Included
HS Front set None
RS0 Relay set -
When purchasing the primary side, please order using the purchase model name.
5
Primary-Side Purchase Model Details
	●Product configuration
Front cable (Note 2)
End block
End block
Cap
Relay connector
Front set with thermistor
LM-H4MP3A-07T-HST-KSS0
Relay set
LM-H4MP3A-07T-RS0-KSS0
Thermistor (Note 1)
Thermistor spacer (Note 1)
Primary-side module (Note 3)
Primary-side module (Note 3)
Notes:  1.	The thermistor and thermistor spacer are not included in the front set (LM-H4MP3A-07T-HS-KSS0). If necessary, please purchase the front set with thermistor
(LM-H4MP3A-07T-HST-KSS0).
2.	Connect the front cable to the front side of the primary-side module. When connecting to the opposite side, please contact Mitsubishi Electric System & Service Co., Ltd.
OVERSEAS SERVICE SECTION. (Email: osb.webmaster@melsc.jp)
3.	The primary-side modules included in the front set with thermistor, front set, and relay set are the same.